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Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related S

0 1Agricultural Business01.0101 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Horticulture01.1103 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2Subtotal 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 001 0

Education.

0 1Secondary Education13.1205 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 013 0

Engineering.

0 1Computer Engineering14.0901 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Electrical Engineering14.1001 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2Subtotal 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 014 0

Engineering Technologies/Technicians.

0 1Construction Engineering Tec15.1001 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 015 0

Foreign languages, literatures, and Linguistics.

0 37Modern Languages & Literatur16.0101 1 6 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 37Subtotal 1 6 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 016 0

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences.

0 1Health and Human Developme19.0101 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 019 0

English Language and Literature/Letters.

0 6English23.0101 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6Subtotal 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 023 0

Biological and Biomedical Sciences.

0 1Biochemistry26.0202 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3Biological Sciences26.0101 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2Cell Biology and Neuroscienc26.0401 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2Complex Biological Systems26.9999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

0 8Subtotal 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 226 0

Mathematics and Statistics.

0 5Mathematics27.0101 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5Subtotal 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 027 0

Physical Sciences.

0 2Chemistry40.0501 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Earth Sciences40.0601 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2Physics40.0801 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5Subtotal 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 040 0
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Psychology.

0 3Psychology42.0101 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3Subtotal 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 042 0

Social Sciences.

0 1Anthropology45.0201 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4Economics45.0601 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2Sociology45.1101 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 7Subtotal 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 045 0

Visual and Performing Arts.

0 8Art50.0701 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 16Media and Theatre Arts50.0602 4 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Pre-Graphic Design50.0701 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 25Subtotal 4 4 10 6 1 0 0 0 0 050 0

Health Professions and Related Clinical Sciences.

0 1Nursing51.1601 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 051 0

Business, Management, Marketing, and Related S

0 1Business52.0101 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 052 0

History

0 4History54.0101 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4Subtotal 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 054 0

0 10910 17 32 47 1 0 0 0 0 2COLLEGE TOTAL 0
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COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related S

0 1Animal Science01.0901 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Horticulture01.1103 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2Subtotal 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 001 0

Natural Resources and Conservation.

0 1Environmental Science03.0104 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Land Rehabilitation03.0101 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Land Resource Sciences03.0206 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3Subtotal 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 003 0

Education.

0 1Agricultural Education13.1301 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 013 0

Biological and Biomedical Sciences.

0 2Biotechnology26.1201 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2Subtotal 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 026 0

0 80 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0COLLEGE TOTAL 0

COLLEGE OF ARTS & ARCHITECTURE

Visual and Performing Arts.

0 8Art50.0701 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 12Media and Theatre Arts50.0602 3 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20Subtotal 5 1 1 11 2 0 0 0 0 050 0

0 205 1 1 11 2 0 0 0 0 0COLLEGE TOTAL 0

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Business, Management, Marketing, and Related S

0 8Business52.0101 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 8Subtotal 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 052 0

0 81 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0COLLEGE TOTAL 0
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COLLEGE OF EDUCATION/HHD

Education.

0 3Secondary Education13.1205 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Technology Education13.1309 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4Subtotal 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 013 0

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences.

0 6Health and Human Developme19.0101 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6Subtotal 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 019 0

Biological and Biomedical Sciences.

0 1Biological Sciences26.0101 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 026 0

Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies.

0 1Health Promotion31.0504 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 031 0

0 120 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0COLLEGE TOTAL 0

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Engineering.

0 1Civil Engineering14.0801 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3Computer Engineering14.0901 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1Electrical Engineering14.1001 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5Subtotal 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 014 0

0 51 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0COLLEGE TOTAL 0
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COLLEGE OF LETTERS & SCIENCE

Foreign languages, literatures, and Linguistics.

0 15Modern Languages & Literatur16.0101 0 1 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 15Subtotal 0 1 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 016 0

English Language and Literature/Letters.

0 6English23.0101 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6Subtotal 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 023 0

Biological and Biomedical Sciences.

0 6Biological Sciences26.0101 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2Cell Biology and Neuroscienc26.0401 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 8Subtotal 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 026 0

Mathematics and Statistics.

0 6Mathematics27.0101 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6Subtotal 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 027 0

Philosophy and Religious Studies.

0 4Philosophy38.0101 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 4Subtotal 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 138 0

Physical Sciences.

0 1Chemistry40.0501 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4Earth Sciences40.0601 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4Physics40.0801 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 9Subtotal 1 0 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 040 0

Psychology.

0 6Psychology42.0101 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6Subtotal 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 042 0

Social Sciences.

0 1Anthropology45.0201 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 9Economics45.0601 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 6Political Science45.1001 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4Sociology45.1101 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20Subtotal 0 2 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 045 0

History

0 5History54.0101 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5Subtotal 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 054 0

0 793 5 10 58 1 0 1 0 0 1COLLEGE TOTAL 0
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UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Liberal Arts and Ssciences, General Studies and 

0 1Liberal Studies24.0101 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1Subtotal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 024 0

0 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0COLLEGE TOTAL 0

0 242

Registrar

TOTAL STUDENTS 20 24 49 141 4 0 1 0 0 3

Charles A. NelsonExtract Date:
2/8/2006 4:25:58 PM

0
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